
Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

BR 000 001 (BR01)

BR 000 001 (BR01)1 DEMOCRATIC 77 2 79

2 REPUBLICAN 176 4 180

3 CONSERVATIVE 7 1 8

4 WORKING FAMILIES 1 1

5 NON-AFFILIATED 94 2 96

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 21 21

999 Other 3 2 5

SubTotal 381 11 392

BR 000 002 (BR02)

BR 000 002 (BR02)1 DEMOCRATIC 160 1 161

2 REPUBLICAN 282 2 284

3 CONSERVATIVE 19 19

4 WORKING FAMILIES 6 6

5 NON-AFFILIATED 153 2 155

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

8 OTH-IND 60 3 63

999 Other 4 4

SubTotal 686 8 694

BR 000 003 (BR03)

BR 000 003 (BR03)1 DEMOCRATIC 103 5 108

2 REPUBLICAN 208 1 209

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 13
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

BR 000 003 (BR03)

BR 000 003 (BR03)5 NON-AFFILIATED 91 3 94

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 24 1 25

999 Other 2 2

SubTotal 443 10 453

CA 000 001 (CA01)

CA 000 001 (CA01)1 DEMOCRATIC 219 4 223

2 REPUBLICAN 371 5 376

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 13

5 NON-AFFILIATED 205 8 213

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 38 38

999 Other 4 4

SubTotal 852 17 869

CA 000 002 (CA02)

CA 000 002 (CA02)1 DEMOCRATIC 247 7 254

2 REPUBLICAN 261 14 275

3 CONSERVATIVE 4 1 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 179 10 189

6 OTH-GRE 3 3

7 OTH-LBT 2 2

8 OTH-IND 22 1 23
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

CA 000 002 (CA02)

CA 000 002 (CA02)999 Other 5 5

SubTotal 723 33 756

CA 000 003 (CA03)

CA 000 003 (CA03)1 DEMOCRATIC 308 11 319

2 REPUBLICAN 209 11 220

3 CONSERVATIVE 8 8

4 WORKING FAMILIES 2 2

5 NON-AFFILIATED 179 9 188

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 18 1 19

999 Other 4 2 6

SubTotal 732 34 766

CA 000 004 (CA04)

CA 000 004 (CA04)1 DEMOCRATIC 414 16 430

2 REPUBLICAN 397 20 417

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 13

4 WORKING FAMILIES 1 1

5 NON-AFFILIATED 322 12 334

6 OTH-GRE 1 1 2

7 OTH-LBT 8 8

8 OTH-IND 50 2 52

999 Other 6 1 7

SubTotal 1212 52 1264
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

CA 000 005 (CA05)

CA 000 005 (CA05)1 DEMOCRATIC 295 12 307

2 REPUBLICAN 403 9 412

3 CONSERVATIVE 12 12

5 NON-AFFILIATED 243 8 251

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 37 37

999 Other 5 5

SubTotal 1000 29 1029

CA 000 006 (CA06)

CA 000 006 (CA06)1 DEMOCRATIC 244 25 269

2 REPUBLICAN 242 9 251

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 13

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 4

5 NON-AFFILIATED 166 9 175

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 27 3 30

999 Other 3 3

SubTotal 703 46 749

DE 000 001 (DE01)

DE 000 001 (DE01)1 DEMOCRATIC 188 3 191

2 REPUBLICAN 477 10 487

3 CONSERVATIVE 35 2 37
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

DE 000 001 (DE01)

DE 000 001 (DE01)4 WORKING FAMILIES 7 7

5 NON-AFFILIATED 270 4 274

6 OTH-GRE 7 7

7 OTH-LBT 3 2 5

8 OTH-IND 45 2 47

999 Other 5 5

SubTotal 1037 23 1060

EA 000 001 (EA01)

EA 000 001 (EA01)1 DEMOCRATIC 306 13 319

2 REPUBLICAN 473 14 487

3 CONSERVATIVE 23 23

4 WORKING FAMILIES 8 8

5 NON-AFFILIATED 425 10 435

6 OTH-GRE 3 3

7 OTH-LBT 6 6

8 OTH-IND 49 2 51

999 Other 18 2 20

SubTotal 1311 41 1352

EA 000 002 (EA02)

EA 000 002 (EA02)1 DEMOCRATIC 259 6 265

2 REPUBLICAN 397 9 406

3 CONSERVATIVE 14 14

4 WORKING FAMILIES 7 7

5 NON-AFFILIATED 278 10 288
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

EA 000 002 (EA02)

EA 000 002 (EA02)6 OTH-GRE 3 1 4

7 OTH-LBT 4 1 5

8 OTH-IND 69 3 72

999 Other 8 8

SubTotal 1039 30 1069

FE 000 001 (FE01)

FE 000 001 (FE01)1 DEMOCRATIC 250 4 254

2 REPUBLICAN 487 17 504

3 CONSERVATIVE 29 3 32

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 2 6

5 NON-AFFILIATED 291 5 296

6 OTH-GRE 4 4

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 55 1 56

999 Other 4 4

SubTotal 1127 32 1159

GE 000 001 (GE01)

GE 000 001 (GE01)1 DEMOCRATIC 75 1 76

2 REPUBLICAN 206 6 212

3 CONSERVATIVE 14 14

5 NON-AFFILIATED 119 5 124

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 22 1 23
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

GE 000 001 (GE01)

GE 000 001 (GE01)999 Other 2 2

SubTotal 441 13 454

HA 000 001 (HA01)

HA 000 001 (HA01)1 DEMOCRATIC 380 40 420

2 REPUBLICAN 99 7 106

3 CONSERVATIVE 6 1 7

4 WORKING FAMILIES 9 9

5 NON-AFFILIATED 201 18 219

6 OTH-GRE 3 3

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 13 2 15

999 Other 4 4

SubTotal 718 68 786

HA 000 002 (HA02)

HA 000 002 (HA02)1 DEMOCRATIC 478 63 541

2 REPUBLICAN 158 11 169

3 CONSERVATIVE 8 8

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 215 23 238

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 17 1 18

999 Other 4 1 5

SubTotal 888 99 987
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

HA 000 003 (HA03)

HA 000 003 (HA03)1 DEMOCRATIC 108 4 112

2 REPUBLICAN 160 2 162

3 CONSERVATIVE 3 1 4

4 WORKING FAMILIES 2 2

5 NON-AFFILIATED 94 6 100

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 4 4

8 OTH-IND 16 1 17

999 Other 5 5

SubTotal 393 14 407

HA 000 004 (HA04)

HA 000 004 (HA04)1 DEMOCRATIC 238 7 245

2 REPUBLICAN 365 10 375

3 CONSERVATIVE 16 16

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 239 6 245

6 OTH-GRE 2 1 3

7 OTH-LBT 8 8

8 OTH-IND 29 2 31

999 Other 4 1 5

SubTotal 906 27 933

LE 000 001 (LE01)

LE 000 001 (LE01)1 DEMOCRATIC 78 1 79

2 REPUBLICAN 141 1 142
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

LE 000 001 (LE01)

LE 000 001 (LE01)3 CONSERVATIVE 6 6

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 67 5 72

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

8 OTH-IND 21 2 23

999 Other 6 6

SubTotal 325 9 334

LE 000 002 (LE02)

LE 000 002 (LE02)1 DEMOCRATIC 161 7 168

2 REPUBLICAN 252 5 257

3 CONSERVATIVE 11 2 13

5 NON-AFFILIATED 128 7 135

7 OTH-LBT 4 4

8 OTH-IND 19 3 22

999 Other 5 5

SubTotal 580 24 604

LI 000 001 (LI01)

LI 000 001 (LI01)1 DEMOCRATIC 140 3 143

2 REPUBLICAN 377 8 385

3 CONSERVATIVE 18 18

4 WORKING FAMILIES 6 6

5 NON-AFFILIATED 183 8 191

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 1 1
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

LI 000 001 (LI01)

LI 000 001 (LI01)8 OTH-IND 33 33

999 Other 3 1 4

SubTotal 762 20 782

LI 000 002 (LI02)

LI 000 002 (LI02)1 DEMOCRATIC 92 3 95

2 REPUBLICAN 281 9 290

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 13

4 WORKING FAMILIES 9 9

5 NON-AFFILIATED 131 1 132

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 25 1 26

999 Other 7 1 8

SubTotal 559 15 574

LX 000 001 (LX01)

LX 000 001 (LX01)1 DEMOCRATIC 237 10 247

2 REPUBLICAN 545 21 566

3 CONSERVATIVE 42 42

4 WORKING FAMILIES 6 6

5 NON-AFFILIATED 316 12 328

7 OTH-LBT 4 1 5

8 OTH-IND 52 1 53

999 Other 9 9

SubTotal 1211 45 1256
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

LX 000 002 (LX02)

LX 000 002 (LX02)1 DEMOCRATIC 154 5 159

2 REPUBLICAN 309 11 320

3 CONSERVATIVE 19 1 20

4 WORKING FAMILIES 8 8

5 NON-AFFILIATED 220 4 224

7 OTH-LBT 3 1 4

8 OTH-IND 32 2 34

999 Other 11 1 12

SubTotal 756 25 781

LX 000 003 (LX03)

LX 000 003 (LX03)1 DEMOCRATIC 291 17 308

2 REPUBLICAN 480 18 498

3 CONSERVATIVE 28 2 30

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 4

5 NON-AFFILIATED 346 17 363

6 OTH-GRE 4 4

7 OTH-LBT 7 7

8 OTH-IND 53 3 56

999 Other 10 10

SubTotal 1223 57 1280

LX 000 004 (LX04)

LX 000 004 (LX04)1 DEMOCRATIC 222 3 225

2 REPUBLICAN 346 7 353

3 CONSERVATIVE 17 17
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

LX 000 004 (LX04)

LX 000 004 (LX04)4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 210 8 218

6 OTH-GRE 3 3

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 44 44

999 Other 9 9

SubTotal 859 18 877

LX 000 005 (LX05)

LX 000 005 (LX05)1 DEMOCRATIC 272 7 279

2 REPUBLICAN 455 14 469

3 CONSERVATIVE 24 24

4 WORKING FAMILIES 6 6

5 NON-AFFILIATED 246 11 257

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 62 2 64

999 Other 7 7

SubTotal 1075 34 1109

LX 000 006 (LX06)

LX 000 006 (LX06)1 DEMOCRATIC 95 1 96

2 REPUBLICAN 171 7 178

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 13

4 WORKING FAMILIES 3 3

5 NON-AFFILIATED 98 6 104

6 OTH-GRE 2 2
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

LX 000 006 (LX06)

LX 000 006 (LX06)8 OTH-IND 17 17

999 Other 2 2

SubTotal 401 14 415

MA 000 001 (MA01)

MA 000 001 (MA01)1 DEMOCRATIC 274 15 289

2 REPUBLICAN 459 14 473

3 CONSERVATIVE 28 28

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 217 10 227

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 1 1 2

8 OTH-IND 43 43

999 Other 9 9

SubTotal 1037 40 1077

MA 000 002 (MA02)

MA 000 002 (MA02)1 DEMOCRATIC 238 9 247

2 REPUBLICAN 328 4 332

3 CONSERVATIVE 28 1 29

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 212 12 224

6 OTH-GRE 3 3

7 OTH-LBT 2 2

8 OTH-IND 43 43
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

MA 000 002 (MA02)

MA 000 002 (MA02)999 Other 1 1

SubTotal 860 26 886

NE 000 001 (NE01)

NE 000 001 (NE01)1 DEMOCRATIC 155 2 157

2 REPUBLICAN 285 2 287

3 CONSERVATIVE 19 19

4 WORKING FAMILIES 2 2

5 NON-AFFILIATED 200 4 204

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

8 OTH-IND 24 24

999 Other 3 3

SubTotal 689 8 697

NE 000 002 (NE02)

NE 000 002 (NE02)1 DEMOCRATIC 222 12 234

2 REPUBLICAN 315 9 324

3 CONSERVATIVE 15 1 16

4 WORKING FAMILIES 2 2

5 NON-AFFILIATED 235 5 240

6 OTH-GRE 4 4

7 OTH-LBT 4 4

8 OTH-IND 33 33

999 Other 11 11

SubTotal 841 27 868
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

ON 001 001 (ON11)

ON 001 001 (ON11)1 DEMOCRATIC 363 12 375

2 REPUBLICAN 494 15 509

3 CONSERVATIVE 35 1 36

4 WORKING FAMILIES 8 8

5 NON-AFFILIATED 323 11 334

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

7 OTH-LBT 4 1 5

8 OTH-IND 69 3 72

999 Other 7 7

SubTotal 1305 43 1348

ON 002 001 (ON21)

ON 002 001 (ON21)1 DEMOCRATIC 316 8 324

2 REPUBLICAN 448 20 468

3 CONSERVATIVE 27 1 28

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 4

5 NON-AFFILIATED 288 13 301

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 62 2 64

999 Other 7 7

SubTotal 1155 44 1199

ON 003 001 (ON31)

ON 003 001 (ON31)1 DEMOCRATIC 377 9 386

2 REPUBLICAN 417 12 429

3 CONSERVATIVE 25 1 26
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

ON 003 001 (ON31)

ON 003 001 (ON31)4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 353 15 368

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

7 OTH-LBT 7 7

8 OTH-IND 63 5 68

999 Other 7 7

SubTotal 1256 42 1298

ON 004 001 (ON41)

ON 004 001 (ON41)1 DEMOCRATIC 169 16 185

2 REPUBLICAN 219 13 232

3 CONSERVATIVE 11 11

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 232 16 248

7 OTH-LBT 5 5

8 OTH-IND 38 5 43

999 Other 5 1 6

SubTotal 684 51 735

ON 005 001 (ON51)

ON 005 001 (ON51)1 DEMOCRATIC 260 16 276

2 REPUBLICAN 293 18 311

3 CONSERVATIVE 16 2 18

4 WORKING FAMILIES 6 6

5 NON-AFFILIATED 304 17 321

6 OTH-GRE 1 1
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

ON 005 001 (ON51)

ON 005 001 (ON51)7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 62 4 66

999 Other 16 1 17

SubTotal 961 58 1019

ON 006 001 (ON61)

ON 006 001 (ON61)1 DEMOCRATIC 250 11 261

2 REPUBLICAN 368 14 382

3 CONSERVATIVE 18 18

4 WORKING FAMILIES 2 2

5 NON-AFFILIATED 278 8 286

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 51 6 57

999 Other 7 7

SubTotal 977 39 1016

SM 000 001 (SM01)

SM 000 001 (SM01)1 DEMOCRATIC 120 7 127

2 REPUBLICAN 331 6 337

3 CONSERVATIVE 21 1 22

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 203 3 206

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 44 3 47
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

SM 000 001 (SM01)

SM 000 001 (SM01)999 Other 10 10

SubTotal 738 20 758

ST 000 001 (ST01)

ST 000 001 (ST01)1 DEMOCRATIC 108 3 111

2 REPUBLICAN 232 4 236

3 CONSERVATIVE 24 24

4 WORKING FAMILIES 7 7

5 NON-AFFILIATED 149 1 150

6 OTH-GRE 1 1 2

8 OTH-IND 25 1 26

999 Other 4 4

SubTotal 550 10 560

ST 000 002 (ST02)

ST 000 002 (ST02)1 DEMOCRATIC 149 1 150

2 REPUBLICAN 345 8 353

3 CONSERVATIVE 18 18

4 WORKING FAMILIES 7 7

5 NON-AFFILIATED 189 5 194

6 OTH-GRE 3 1 4

7 OTH-LBT 4 4

8 OTH-IND 36 2 38

999 Other 5 5

SubTotal 756 17 773
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

SU 000 001 (SU01)

SU 000 001 (SU01)1 DEMOCRATIC 386 11 397

2 REPUBLICAN 572 16 588

3 CONSERVATIVE 22 22

4 WORKING FAMILIES 2 2

5 NON-AFFILIATED 416 9 425

6 OTH-GRE 4 4

7 OTH-LBT 4 4

8 OTH-IND 65 2 67

999 Other 10 10

SubTotal 1481 38 1519

SU 000 002 (SU02)

SU 000 002 (SU02)1 DEMOCRATIC 272 7 279

2 REPUBLICAN 473 20 493

3 CONSERVATIVE 24 24

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 4

5 NON-AFFILIATED 358 11 369

6 OTH-GRE 5 5

7 OTH-LBT 4 4

8 OTH-IND 50 1 51

999 Other 4 4

SubTotal 1194 39 1233

SU 000 003 (SU03)

SU 000 003 (SU03)1 DEMOCRATIC 224 7 231

2 REPUBLICAN 385 15 400
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

SU 000 003 (SU03)

SU 000 003 (SU03)3 CONSERVATIVE 27 1 28

4 WORKING FAMILIES 9 9

5 NON-AFFILIATED 288 12 300

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 38 1 39

999 Other 2 1 3

SubTotal 976 37 1013

SU 000 004 (SU04)

SU 000 004 (SU04)1 DEMOCRATIC 119 4 123

2 REPUBLICAN 188 7 195

3 CONSERVATIVE 6 6

4 WORKING FAMILIES 3 3

5 NON-AFFILIATED 109 8 117

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 15 2 17

999 Other 3 3

SubTotal 445 21 466

SU 000 005 (SU05)

SU 000 005 (SU05)1 DEMOCRATIC 279 6 285

2 REPUBLICAN 462 11 473

3 CONSERVATIVE 28 1 29

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 4

5 NON-AFFILIATED 323 19 342
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

SU 000 005 (SU05)

SU 000 005 (SU05)6 OTH-GRE 4 1 5

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 53 1 54

999 Other 12 12

SubTotal 1166 39 1205

SU 000 006 (SU06)

SU 000 006 (SU06)1 DEMOCRATIC 238 6 244

2 REPUBLICAN 375 12 387

3 CONSERVATIVE 11 11

4 WORKING FAMILIES 3 3

5 NON-AFFILIATED 255 8 263

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 43 1 44

999 Other 7 7

SubTotal 937 27 964

SU 000 007 (SU07)

SU 000 007 (SU07)1 DEMOCRATIC 223 6 229

2 REPUBLICAN 466 27 493

3 CONSERVATIVE 23 1 24

4 WORKING FAMILIES 3 3

5 NON-AFFILIATED 307 8 315

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

8 OTH-IND 53 2 55
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 04/01/2025 11:13 AM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

SU 000 007 (SU07)

SU 000 007 (SU07)999 Other 9 9

SubTotal 1085 44 1129

SU 000 008 (SU08)

SU 000 008 (SU08)1 DEMOCRATIC 182 4 186

2 REPUBLICAN 222 15 237

3 CONSERVATIVE 14 14

4 WORKING FAMILIES 3 1 4

5 NON-AFFILIATED 181 8 189

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

7 OTH-LBT 4 4

8 OTH-IND 32 1 33

999 Other 5 5

SubTotal 645 29 674

SU 000 009 (SU09)

SU 000 009 (SU09)1 DEMOCRATIC 183 2 185

2 REPUBLICAN 394 10 404

3 CONSERVATIVE 17 1 18

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 4

5 NON-AFFILIATED 247 5 252

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 2 2

8 OTH-IND 48 48

999 Other 6 6

SubTotal 902 18 920
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Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

SU 000 010 (SU10)

SU 000 010 (SU10)1 DEMOCRATIC 222 9 231

2 REPUBLICAN 370 15 385

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 13

4 WORKING FAMILIES 2 2

5 NON-AFFILIATED 291 6 297

7 OTH-LBT 2 2

8 OTH-IND 35 1 36

999 Other 8 1 9

SubTotal 943 32 975

SU 000 011 (SU11)

SU 000 011 (SU11)1 DEMOCRATIC 191 6 197

2 REPUBLICAN 329 17 346

3 CONSERVATIVE 28 2 30

4 WORKING FAMILIES 9 1 10

5 NON-AFFILIATED 259 8 267

6 OTH-GRE 4 4

7 OTH-LBT 8 8

8 OTH-IND 51 3 54

999 Other 4 4

SubTotal 883 37 920

Grand Total 44809 1634 46443
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